20
24
 C
U
ST
O
M
 M

Up to 2 500 HP (1 850 kW)
CUSTOM-DESIGNED DEWATERING SYSTEMS
8
TSUNAMI TM  series
PUMP MODELS DESCRIPTION PUMP TYPE MOTOR OUTPUT
[HP - (KW)]
TOTAL HEAD
[FT - (M)]
CAPACITY
[US GPM -
(m3/h)]
TSU500/140T Underground - portable pump and tank skid
-
Single pump
4x3 100 (75) 460 (140) 500 (115)
TSU1000/140T 6x5 250 (185) 460 (140) 1 000 (230)
TSU500/280T Underground - portable pump and tank skid
-
Duplex (staged)
4x3 200 (150) 920 (280) 500 (115)
TSU1000/280T 6x5 500 (375) 920 (280) 1 000 (230)
TSU500/140 Underground - Portable Pump Skid
-
Single pump
4x3 100 (75) 460 (140) 500 (115)
TSU1000/140 6x5 250 (185) 460 (140) 1 000 (230)
TSU2500/130 8x6 500 (375) 425 (130) 2 500 (570)
TSU500/280 Underground - Portable Pump Skid
-
Duplex (staged)
4x3 200 (150) 920 (280) 500 (115)
TSU1000/280 6x5 500 (375) 920 (280) 1 000 (230)
TSU2500/260 8x6 1 000 (750) 850 (260) 2 500 (570)
TSU500/420 Underground - Portable Pump Skid
-
Triplex (staged)
4x3 300 (225) 1 380 (420) 500 (115)
TSU1000/420 6x5 750 (560) 1 380 (420) 1 000 (230)
TSU2500/390 8x6 1 500 (1110) 1 280 (390) 2 500 (570)
TSU500/560 Underground - Portable Pump Skid
-
Quadruplex (staged)
4x3 400 (300) 1 840 (560) 500 (115)
TSU1000/560 6x5 1000 (750) 1 840 (560) 1 000 (230)
TSU2500/520 8x6 2 000 (1480) 1 700 (520) 2 500 (570)
TSU500/700 Underground - Portable Pump Skid
-
5 pumps (staged)
4x3 500 (375) 2 300 (700) 500 (115)
TSU1000/700 6x5 1 250 (9300) 2 300 (700) 1 000 (230)
TSU2500/650 8x6 2 500 (1850) 2 130 (650) 2 500 (570)
T = Tank
SPECIFICATIONS
9
HURRICANE TM  series

11
12
HURRICANE TM  series
PUMP MODELS DESCRIPTION PUMP TYPE MOTOR OUTPUT
[HP - (KW)]
TOTAL HEAD
[FT - (M)]
CAPACITY
[US GPM -
(m3/h)]
HUR2500/130
Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
-
Single pump
8x6 500 (375) 425 (130) 2500 (570)
HUR2500/250E 10x8 800 (600) 820 (250) 2500 (570)
HUR5000/130 10x8 900 (670) 425 (130) 5000 (1135)
HUR5000/190E 10x8 1200 (895) 620 (190) 5000 (1135)
HUR7500/150E 12x8 1200 (895) 490 (150) 7500 (1700)
HUR10000/130E 12x8 1 500 (1 110) 425 (130) 10 000 (2 275)
HUR5000/260S
Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
-
Duplex (staged)
10x8 1 800 (1 340) 850 (260) 5 000 (1 135)
HUR2500/390S Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
-
Triplex (staged)
8x6 1 500 (1 110) 1 280 (390) 2 500 (5 70)
HUR5000/390S 10x8 2 700 (2 010) 1 280 (390) 5 000 (1 135)
HUR2500/520S Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
-
Quadruplex (staged)
8x6 2 000 (1 480) 1 700 (520) 2 500 (570)
HUR5000/520S 10x8 3 600 (2 680) 1 700 (520) 5 000 (1 135)
HUR2500/650S Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
–
5 pumps (staged)
8x6 2 500 (1 850) 2 130 (650) 2 500 (570)
HUR5000/650S 10x8 4 500 (3 350) 2 130 (650) 5 000 (1 135)
HUR2500/700S Open-Pit - Portable Pump House
–
6 pumps (staged)
8x6 3 000 (2 220) 2 300 (700) 2 500 (570)
HUR5000/700S 10x8 5 400 (4 020) 2 300 (700) 5 000 (1 135)
S = Stage
SPECIFICATIONS
13
OASIS TM  series

Optional: Winter proof
CUSTOM-DESIGNED DEWATERING SYSTEMS
15
16
OASIS TM  series
PUMP MODELS DESCRIPTION PUMP TYPE MOTOR OUTPUT
[HP - (KW)]
TOTAL HEAD
[FT - (M)]
CAPACITY
[US GPM -
(m3/h)]
OAS400/35
Raft with submersible pump
MAV-620 20 (15) 115 (35) 400 (122)
OAS1000/35 MAV-850HHC 50 (38) 115 (35) 1 000 (230)
OAS1200/60 MAV-8100HHC 100 (75) 200 (60) 1 200 (270)
OAS2600/70 MAV-10250HHC 250 (185) 230 (70) 2 600 (590)
OAS4000/70 MAV-14400HHC 400 (300) 230 (70) 4 000 (920)
OAS10000/320 Raft with vertical turbine VXT-2000HHC 2 000 (1 500) 1 180 (360) 1 000 (2 300)
SPECIFICATIONS
17
SCREW PRESS